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Match 5 KOR - FRA
1:2 (1:0)

Match Officials

Referee: CAMARA Ousmane Jacob (GUI) Assistant Referee1: GEUTJES Roger (NED)

4th Official: BENLAMKADDEM Badr (NED) Assistant Referee2: AL MAYAHI Hamed (OMA)

Goals Scored:

6 CHOI JH (KOR)  7', 13 RAMOS E (FRA)  51', 11 DIGUELMAN L (FRA)  90'+1.

KOR - Korea, R.
[ 6 ] CHOI Jee Hye

[ 7 ] BAN Do Young

[ 8 ] KWON Ha Nul

[ 9 ] HAN Sung Hye (-66')

[ 10 ] SONG da Woon

[ 13 ] JEON Han Sol

[ 16 ] LEE Jung Eun

[ 18 ] KIM Won Ji

[ 19 ] KIM Yoo Jin (GK)

[ 20 ] HAN A Reum

[ 27 ] LEE Young Ju

Substitutes:

[ 3 ] KIM Ji Won

[ 12 ] GWON Ju Yeong (GK)

[ 17 ] MIN A Ra

[ 21 ] CHO Young Eun

[ 22 ] MOON Yu Jin

[ 23 ] JEON da Eun (+66')

Coach: LEE Mi Yeon (KOR)

FRA - France
[ 1 ] SAEZ Delphine (GK)

[ 2 ] LERNON Jessica

[ 4 ] LIZZANO Elodie

[ 9 ] GUEHEO Cynthia (-90'+3)

[ 10 ] GOURVIL Justine

[ 11 ] DIGUELMAN Ludivine

[ 13 ] RAMOS Elodie (-74')

[ 14 ] SCHEPERS Marie

[ 15 ] le GARREC Lea

[ 18 ] BERNARD Marjolaine (-85')

[ 21 ] PANCHEVRE Aurelie

Substitutes:

[ 5 ] ESPOLET Aline

[ 6 ] MARIANI Laetitia (+90'+3)

[ 7 ] MIGOT Gwenaelle (+74')

[ 8 ] BANSARD Adeline

[ 16 ] ZARATE Julie (GK)

[ 17 ] GUILLARD Claire (+85')

[ 19 ] NAHIM Sarah

Coach: LOISEL Elisabeth (FRA)

Cautions:

None

Expulsions:

None
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KOR - Korea, R. STATISTICS FRA - France
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KOR - Korea, R.

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

6 CHOI Jee Hye DF 90 1 1/4

7 BAN Do Young DF 90 0/1 2

8 KWON Ha Nul MF 90 0/2 1

9 HAN Sung Hye FW 66

10 SONG da Woon MF 90 3/4 1 1

13 JEON Han Sol FW 90 2/2 2 3

16 LEE Jung Eun MF 90 4

18 KIM Won Ji DF 90

19 KIM Yoo Jin GK 90 2

20 HAN A Reum DF 90

27 LEE Young Ju MF 90 0/1 2 3

Substitutes

23 JEON da Eun MF 24 1

Totals 1 2 6/14 7 13

FRA - France

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

1 SAEZ Delphine GK 90 1

2 LERNON Jessica MF 90 0/1 2

4 LIZZANO Elodie DF 90 0/1 2

9 GUEHEO Cynthia FW 93 0/2 1 1

10 GOURVIL Justine DF 90

11 DIGUELMAN Ludivine DF 90 1 1/1 3

13 RAMOS Elodie FW 74 1 1/1 1

14 SCHEPERS Marie MF 90 1/1 2 2

15 le GARREC Lea MF 90 3/3 4 1

18 BERNARD Marjolaine FW 85 0/1

21 PANCHEVRE Aurelie DF 90 3

Substitutes

6 MARIANI Laetitia MF 1

7 MIGOT Gwenaelle FW 16

17 GUILLARD Claire FW 5 1/1

Totals 2 1 7/12 15 7

Legend:

(C) +nn 2Y=R ACaptain Time when player substituted in 2nd Yellow =Red Card Absent

AET DF FC FSAfter Extra Time Defender Fouls Committed Fouls Suffered

FW GA GF GKForward Goals Against Goals For Goalkeeper

HT I MF MinHalf-time Injured Midfielder Minutes Played

N -nn PK PosNot Eligible to Play Time when player substituted out Penalty Kicks(Goals/Shots) Position

R SG/S YRed Cards (Expulsions) Shots on Goal/Shots Yellow Cards (Cautions)


